
Pos No Name Surname Province Discipline RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 DAY ONE RD5 RD6 DAY TWO Total Score Total Team Score

1st 4103 Pieter Rheeder FS SKEET 25 25 25 24 99 0 99

5956 Stian Rheeder FS SKEET 25 24 25 24 98 0 98

5992 Karel Mestdagh FS SKEET 25 25 25 25 100 0 100

4259 Tim Hubner FS SPORTING 24 23 24 24 95 0 95

4790 Deon Steyn FS SPORTING 25 23 25 23 96 0 96

5431 Joel Allem FS SPORTING 24 20 25 22 91 0 91

5087 Jan van der Walt FS TRAP 23 23 24 21 91 0 91

5658 Schalk Pienaar FS TRAP 21 25 25 23 94 0 94

5957 Pieter de Wet FS TRAP 21 25 25 23 94 0 94

2252 Neels Bornman FS TRENCH 21 22 25 24 92 0 92

4069 D'arcy van der Berg FS TRENCH 22 25 24 25 96 0 96 Total Team Score

5743 Coen Vermaak FS TRENCH 23 24 23 21 91 0 91 1137

2nd 4269 Johann Joubert (Jnr) WC SKEET 25 24 23 24 96 0 96

5756 Marcus Bonsma WC SKEET 25 25 25 25 100 0 100

6441 Carl Tsai WC SKEET 24 25 25 23 97 0 97

2893 Ian Grimmbacher WC SPORTING 20 22 22 21 85 0 85

5314 Johannes Corbett WC SPORTING 21 16 23 23 83 0 83

5388 Neil Meyeridricks WC SPORTING 25 21 25 22 93 0 93

3984 Quinten Smit WC TRAP 25 22 23 25 95 0 95

2780 Erik de Wet WC TRAP 24 25 23 25 97 0 97

2234 Jaco de Wet WC TRAP 21 23 24 23 91 0 91

5735 Luca Peacock WC TRENCH 21 24 23 24 92 0 92

5480 Jared Booysen WC TRENCH 25 25 24 25 99 0 99 Total Team Score

5477 Daniel Grobbelaar WC TRENCH 24 19 22 23 88 0 88 1116

3rd 3833 Martin De Waal CG SKEET 23 25 24 25 97 0 97

4120 Stannard Silcock CG SKEET 25 23 25 23 96 0 96

6334 Ivan Pope CG SKEET 25 23 23 22 93 0 93

2846 David Lillico CG SPORTING 25 22 22 23 92 0 92

6010 Jacques Botha CG SPORTING 19 14 14 20 67 0 67

6097 Jaco Kriel CG SPORTING 19 18 20 23 80 0 80

4756 Quintus McIntyre CG TRAP 22 25 18 24 89 0 89

6290 Hugo van Loggerenberg CG TRAP 21 23 22 21 87 0 87

6304 Walther du Rand CG TRAP 23 25 25 24 97 0 97

6286 John Haines CG TRENCH 23 24 24 24 95 0 95

6459 Mason le Roux CG TRENCH 24 23 24 24 95 0 95 Total Team Score

2269 Orazio Cremona CG TRENCH 23 25 25 24 97 0 97 1085

4th 4957 Pieter Greyling LIM SKEET 24 24 24 25 97 0 97

5906 Kurt Freese LIM SKEET 23 24 22 24 93 0 93

6179 Herman Kruger LIM SKEET 25 25 24 24 98 0 98

2407 André Kunz LIM SPORTING 21 22 19 22 84 0 84

3621 Faan Greyling LIM SPORTING 22 22 23 23 90 0 90

6381 Richard Louw LIM SPORTING 17 21 22 21 81 0 81

1984 Herman Bonsma LIM TRAP 23 22 25 24 94 0 94

4152 Johann Marais LIM TRAP 20 17 19 19 75 0 75

6404 Jaco de Villiers LIM TRAP 24 24 23 24 95 0 95

6190 Franco Cremona LIM TRENCH 23 20 23 22 88 0 88

5848 Waldo Freese LIM TRENCH 23 25 24 22 94 0 94 Total Team Score

3360 Dave Cohen LIM TRENCH 22 22 23 24 91 0 91 1080

DAY ONE SCORES



5th 5258 Yolandi Kotze GN SKEET 24 25 24 24 97 0 97

5259 Wynand Kotze GN SKEET 25 24 25 22 96 0 96

5960 Max Papendorf GN SKEET 23 25 25 24 97 0 97

2071 Quintus de Flamingh GN SPORTING 20 19 19 19 77 0 77

3193 Adriaan van Jaarsveld GN SPORTING 22 20 24 23 89 0 89

3320 Kobus Myburgh GN SPORTING 20 17 22 22 81 0 81

5349 Henry van der Merwe GN TRAP 24 24 24 21 93 0 93

5751 Damon Brown GN TRAP 19 22 22 20 83 0 83

6468 RH van der Merwe GN TRAP 24 25 25 25 99 0 99

2532 Matthys Potgieter GN TRENCH 22 21 19 22 84 0 84

1962 Etienne Cilliers GN TRENCH 25 21 21 22 89 0 89 Total Team Score

6460 Jaxon Le Roux GN TRENCH 22 22 22 22 88 0 88 1073

6th 2694 Tim Murray EC SKEET 24 23 23 23 93 0 93

5448 Andre Horak EC SKEET 25 23 21 22 91 0 91

4595 Tim van Heerden EC SKEET 24 25 23 22 94 0 94

2726 Cliff Bartman EC SPORTING 22 21 24 24 91 0 91

2981 Rick Rodrigues EC SPORTING 21 20 20 23 84 0 84

4658 Jakes Bartman EC SPORTING 18 20 19 23 80 0 80

1505 Andre Nagel EC TRAP 19 22 25 23 89 0 89

4139 Joggie Mentz EC TRAP 21 24 24 21 90 0 90

5443 Glenam Knott EC TRAP 23 24 23 23 93 0 93

311 Freddy Springorum EC TRENCH 17 23 19 19 78 0 78

5191 Craig Kilian EC TRENCH 20 20 21 23 84 0 84 Total Team Score

5331 Giuseppe Tagliaferri EC TRENCH 22 21 17 22 82 0 82 1049

7th 5530 Clive Coulthard KZN SKEET 24 24 19 22 89 0 89

6242 Harry Hughes KZN SKEET 21 21 20 22 84 0 84

6557 Nic van der Westhuizen KZN SKEET 24 23 24 25 96 0 96

5823 Kim Keyser KZN SPORTING 18 21 20 18 77 0 77

6419 Gordon Rich KZN SPORTING 20 20 23 22 85 0 85

6427 Terry Quinn KZN SPORTING 20 21 20 24 85 0 85

5713 Murray Raw KZN TRAP 24 23 24 23 94 0 94

5884 Scott Haslam KZN TRAP 24 22 23 24 93 0 93

6569 Craig Richards KZN TRAP 18 23 17 22 80 0 80

6085 Neil Haines KZN TRENCH 22 23 21 22 88 0 88

6409 Grant Haines KZN TRENCH 24 19 20 22 85 0 85 Total Team Score

6195 Dale Hughes KZN TRENCH 18 20 14 13 65 0 65 1021

8th 5302 Darren Thompson NC SKEET 25 24 23 23 95 0 95

6232 Tony Teu NC SKEET 24 24 21 20 89 0 89

6346 Fabiano Lendia NC SKEET 22 23 22 24 91 0 91

5301 Alan Thompson NC SPORTING 16 19 19 19 73 0 73

5869 Stefan Muller NC SPORTING 23 22 24 24 93 0 93

6072 Bryan Muller NC SPORTING 17 21 18 23 79 0 79

4467 Thano Stylianou NC TRAP 20 18 19 21 78 0 78

4523 Mike Birch NC TRAP 19 19 21 19 78 0 78

6081 Fernando Lendia NC TRAP 23 24 22 23 92 0 92

5173 Nicholas Botoulas NC TRENCH 20 19 22 19 80 0 80

5370 Mark Harding NC TRENCH 21 18 21 21 81 0 81 Total Team Score

6080 Brian Loudon NC TRENCH 23 16 20 14 73 0 73 1002

9th 6163 Devon Millard MP SKEET 25 25 24 25 99 0 99

5593 Riaan Kotze MP SKEET 23 23 22 23 91 0 91

6162 Mark Millard MP SKEET 22 22 24 23 91 0 91

3754 Martin Potgieter MP SPORTING 20 21 20 17 78 0 78

5491 Hardus Snyman MP SPORTING 21 20 20 19 80 0 80

5492 Erenst Zeelie MP SPORTING 20 21 19 22 82 0 82

6046 Marnus Bonsma MP TRAP 20 22 21 21 84 0 84

6406 Dirk Becker MP TRAP 17 23 23 23 86 0 86

6417 Hannes Nel MP TRAP 19 21 20 21 81 0 81

3113 Matthew Greeff MP TRENCH 23 23 23 22 91 0 91

3694 Lemmy Dolezal MP TRENCH 19 21 22 15 77 0 77 Total Team Score

3815 Nico Perdikes MP TRENCH 12 14 18 14 58 0 58 998



Pos No. Name Surname Province Discipline RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 DAY ONE RD5 RD6 DAY TWO Total Score Total Team Score

1st 3984 Quinten Smit WC TRAP 25 22 23 25 95 0 95
2780 Erik de Wet WC TRAP 24 25 23 25 97 0 97
2234 Jaco de Wet WC TRAP 21 23 24 23 91 0 91 283

2nd 5087 Jan van der Walt FS TRAP 23 23 24 21 91 0 91
5658 Schalk Pienaar FS TRAP 21 25 25 23 94 0 94
5957 Pieter de Wet FS TRAP 21 25 25 23 94 0 94 279

3rd 5349 Henry van der Merwe GN TRAP 24 24 24 21 93 0 93
5751 Damon Brown GN TRAP 19 22 22 20 83 0 83
6468 RH van der Merwe GN TRAP 24 25 25 25 99 0 99 275

4th 4756 Quintus McIntyre CG TRAP 22 25 18 24 89 0 89
6290 Hugo van Loggerenberg CG TRAP 21 23 22 21 87 0 87
6304 Walther du Rand CG TRAP 23 25 25 24 97 0 97 273

5th 1505 Andre Nagel EC TRAP 19 22 25 23 89 0 89
4139 Joggie Mentz EC TRAP 21 24 24 21 90 0 90
5443 Glenam Knott EC TRAP 23 24 23 23 93 0 93 272

6th 5713 Murray Raw KZN TRAP 24 23 24 23 94 0 94
5884 Scott Haslam KZN TRAP 24 22 23 24 93 0 93
6569 Craig Richards KZN TRAP 18 23 17 22 80 0 80 267

7th 1984 Herman Bonsma LIM TRAP 23 22 25 24 94 0 94
4152 Johann Marais LIM TRAP 20 17 19 19 75 0 75
6404 Jaco de Villiers LIM TRAP 24 24 23 24 95 0 95 264

8th 6046 Marnus Bonsma MP TRAP 20 22 21 21 84 0 84
6406 Dirk Becker MP TRAP 17 23 23 23 86 0 86
6417 Hannes Nel MP TRAP 19 21 20 21 81 0 81 251

9th 4467 Thano Stylianou NC TRAP 20 18 19 21 78 0 78
4523 Mike Birch NC TRAP 19 19 21 19 78 0 78
6081 Fernando Lendia NC TRAP 23 24 22 23 92 0 92 248

DAY ONE SCORES



Pos No. Name Surname Province Discipline RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 DAY ONE RD5 RD6 DAY TWO Total Score Total Team Score

1st 6286 John Haines CG TRENCH 23 24 24 24 95 0 95
6459 Mason le Roux CG TRENCH 24 23 24 24 95 0 95
2269 Orazio Cremona CG TRENCH 23 25 25 24 97 0 97 287

2nd 2252 Neels Bornman FS TRENCH 21 22 25 24 92 0 92
4069 D'arcy van der Berg FS TRENCH 22 25 24 25 96 0 96
5743 Coen Vermaak FS TRENCH 23 24 23 21 91 0 91 279

2nd 5735 Luca Peacock WC TRENCH 21 24 23 24 92 0 92
5480 Jared Booysen WC TRENCH 25 25 24 25 99 0 99
5477 Daniel Grobbelaar WC TRENCH 24 19 22 23 88 0 88 279

4th 6190 Franco Cremona LIM TRENCH 23 20 23 22 88 0 88
5848 Waldo Freese LIM TRENCH 23 25 24 22 94 0 94
3360 Dave Cohen LIM TRENCH 22 22 23 24 91 0 91 273

5th 2532 Matthys Potgieter GN TRENCH 22 21 19 22 84 0 84
1962 Etienne Cilliers GN TRENCH 25 21 21 22 89 0 89
6460 Jaxon Le Roux GN TRENCH 22 22 22 22 88 0 88 261

6th 311 Freddy Springorum EC TRENCH 17 23 19 19 78 0 78
5191 Craig Kilian EC TRENCH 20 20 21 23 84 0 84
5331 Giuseppe Tagliaferri EC TRENCH 22 21 17 22 82 0 82 244

7th 6085 Neil Haines KZN TRENCH 22 23 21 22 88 0 88
6409 Grant Haines KZN TRENCH 24 19 20 22 85 0 85
6195 Dale Hughes KZN TRENCH 18 20 14 13 65 0 65 238

8th 5173 Nicholas Botoulas NC TRENCH 20 19 22 19 80 0 80
5370 Mark Harding NC TRENCH 21 18 21 21 81 0 81
6080 Brian Loudon NC TRENCH 23 16 20 14 73 0 73 234

9th 3113 Matthew Greeff MP TRENCH 23 23 23 22 91 0 91
3694 Lemmy Dolezal MP TRENCH 19 21 22 15 77 0 77
3815 Nico Perdikes MP TRENCH 12 14 18 14 58 0 58 226

DAY ONE SCORES



Pos No. Name Surname Province Discipline RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 DAY ONE RD5 RD6 DAY TWO Total Score Total Team Score

1st 4259 Tim Hubner FS SPORTING 24 23 24 24 95 0 95
4790 Deon Steyn FS SPORTING 25 23 25 23 96 0 96
5431 Joel Allem FS SPORTING 24 20 25 22 91 0 91 282

2nd 2893 Ian Grimmbacher WC SPORTING 20 22 22 21 85 0 85
5314 Johannes Corbett WC SPORTING 21 16 23 23 83 0 83
5388 Neil Meyeridricks WC SPORTING 25 21 25 22 93 0 93 261

3rd 2726 Cliff Bartman EC SPORTING 22 21 24 24 91 0 91
2981 Rick Rodrigues EC SPORTING 21 20 20 23 84 0 84
4658 Jakes Bartman EC SPORTING 18 20 19 23 80 0 80 255

3rd 2407 André Kunz LIM SPORTING 21 22 19 22 84 0 84
3621 Faan Greyling LIM SPORTING 22 22 23 23 90 0 90
6381 Richard Louw LIM SPORTING 17 21 22 21 81 0 81 255

5th 2071 Quintus de Flamingh GN SPORTING 20 19 19 19 77 0 77
3193 Adriaan van Jaarsveld GN SPORTING 22 20 24 23 89 0 89
3320 Kobus Myburgh GN SPORTING 20 17 22 22 81 0 81 247

5th 5823 Kim Keyser KZN SPORTING 18 21 20 18 77 0 77
6419 Gordon Rich KZN SPORTING 20 20 23 22 85 0 85
6427 Terry Quinn KZN SPORTING 20 21 20 24 85 0 85 247

6th 5301 Alan Thompson NC SPORTING 16 19 19 19 73 0 73
5869 Stefan Muller NC SPORTING 23 22 24 24 93 0 93
6072 Bryan Muller NC SPORTING 17 21 18 23 79 0 79 245

8th 3754 Martin Potgieter MP SPORTING 20 21 20 17 78 0 78
5491 Hardus Snyman MP SPORTING 21 20 20 19 80 0 80
5492 Erenst Zeelie MP SPORTING 20 21 19 22 82 0 82 240

9th 2846 David Lillico CG SPORTING 25 22 22 23 92 0 92
6010 Jacques Botha CG SPORTING 19 14 14 20 67 0 67
6097 Jaco Kriel CG SPORTING 19 18 20 23 80 0 80 239

DAY ONE SCORES



Pos No. Name Surname Province Discipline RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 DAY ONE RD5 RD6 DAY TWO Total Score Total Team Score

1st 4103 Pieter Rheeder FS SKEET 25 25 25 24 99 0 99
5956 Stian Rheeder FS SKEET 25 24 25 24 98 0 98
5992 Karel Mestdagh FS SKEET 25 25 25 25 100 0 100 297

2nd 4269 Johann Joubert (Jnr) WC SKEET 25 24 23 24 96 0 96
5756 Marcus Bonsma WC SKEET 25 25 25 25 100 0 100
6441 Carl Tsai WC SKEET 24 25 25 23 97 0 97 293

3rd 5258 Yolandi Kotze GN SKEET 24 25 24 24 97 0 97
5259 Wynand Kotze GN SKEET 25 24 25 22 96 0 96
5960 Max Papendorf GN SKEET 23 25 25 24 97 0 97 290

4th 4957 Pieter Greyling LIM SKEET 24 24 24 25 97 0 97
5906 Kurt Freese LIM SKEET 23 24 22 24 93 0 93
6179 Herman Kruger LIM SKEET 25 25 24 24 98 0 98 288

5th 3833 Martin De Waal CG SKEET 23 25 24 25 97 0 97
4120 Stannard Silcock CG SKEET 25 23 25 23 96 0 96
6334 Ivan Pope CG SKEET 25 23 23 22 93 0 93 286

6th 6163 Devon Millard MP SKEET 25 25 24 25 99 0 99
5593 Riaan Kotze MP SKEET 23 23 22 23 91 0 91
6162 Mark Millard MP SKEET 22 22 24 23 91 0 91 281

7th 2694 Tim Murray EC SKEET 24 23 23 23 93 0 93
5448 Andre Horak EC SKEET 25 23 21 22 91 0 91
4595 Tim van Heerden EC SKEET 24 25 23 22 94 0 94 278

8th 5302 Darren Thompson NC SKEET 25 24 23 23 95 0 95
6232 Tony Teu NC SKEET 24 24 21 20 89 0 89
6346 Fabiano Lendia NC SKEET 22 23 22 24 91 0 91 275

9th 5530 Clive Coulthard KZN SKEET 24 24 19 22 89 0 89
6242 Harry Hughes KZN SKEET 21 21 20 22 84 0 84
6557 Nic van der Westhuizen KZN SKEET 24 23 24 25 96 0 96 269

DAY ONE SCORES


